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19 75 E 45 SCPO15 2.95 0.25 10. 00 AAA -
19 7 # SCP003 2. 80 0.74 20. 00 AAA -
19 ZREEJR SCPO05 2. 50 0.27 10. 00 AAA -
19 PREEIR SCP004 2. 50 0. 27 10. 00 AAA -
19 J'H#, /7 SCPO13 2. 50 0. 46 12. 00 AAA -
19 JFEE B SCP004 3.18 0.74 20. 00 AAA -
19 [AJ7 SCP004 4.70 0. 66 10. 00 AAA -
19 #E i, SCP027 2. 00 0. 10 15. 00 AAA -
19 Fg 5 7K SCPO08 2. 60 0.24 6. 00 AAA -
19 753238 SCP020 2. 30 0.25 25.00 AAA -
19 HHL# SCP025 2.29 0. 46 31.00 AAA -
19 WrEEJs SCP009 2. 49 0. 48 10. 00 AAA -
19 Hr L [E BR SCPO01 2. 80 0.74 5. 00 AAA -
19 €4 SCP010 3.17 0.74 5. 00 AAA -
19 17K 45 SCP002 3.15 0.74 5. 00 AAA -
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19 JL#%4E SCP001
19 E 7 SCP004
19 #2238 SCPO19
19 5 B LT SCP0O05
19 Fg 1114 SCP006
19 B4z 7 SCP003
19 7 [E % SCP002
19 7L E % SCP004
19 JEJs HE /7 SCP005
19 J& #%#r SCP005
19 H5Z—fii SCP004
19 I A2 1 SCP002
19 H4X SCP009
19 #5555 SCP005
19 BRI Iy SCP003
19 JH & #r SCP004
19 ¥ E 2 SCPO12
19 FH I SCP002
19 Pk 24l SCP003
19 FJ3# SCP0O1
19 FRYHFTAL SCPOO1
19 K fE &)l SCP002
19 41 & SCP002
19 [F# 1%l SCPO01
19 J7R R % SCP001
19 ABHY% SCP004
19 B 1l =538 SCP005
19 M4 FE SCP0O03
19 V41 E I8 SCP002
19 BT g SCP009
19 Wi/ SCP004
19 5+ R =8 SCP002
19 2% SCP001
19 #2557 SCP002
19 MK ¥~ SCP004
19 7 535 & SCP004
19 A4 SCP003
19 255F4H SCP001
19 7514 A1 SCP001
19 &4 SCPOO1
19 3% SCP003
19 /5% SCP004
19 1IEFR SCP0OO01
19 WIT7K L SCP0O01
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.94
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. 25
.62
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.38
.71
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.74
.74

49

.74
.74

49

. 25
.45

49

.73
.74

4

.74
.74

4

.74
.74

4

.74
.74

4

.74
.74

4

.74
.74

4

.74
.33
.74
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10. 00
5.00
30. 00
4.00
5.00
25.00
10. 00
10. 00
5.00
9.00
10. 00
9.00
30. 00
6.00
40. 00
5.00
10. 00
20. 00
10. 00
2.00
5.00
10. 00
.00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
.00
10. 00
10. 00
5.00
8.00
13. 00
.00
.50
00
.00
.50
00
.00
.00
.00

I I

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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R B 2 RITRIZE  RATHIR RATHUAR FHEEE RTHTER

19 F#H 7 CPO01 3.15 1.00 10. 00 AAA A-1
19 K EHEH CP005 3.77 1.00 10. 00 AAA A-1
19 Kk CP0OO01 3. 96 1. 00 5. 00 AA+ A-1

19 yE 4\ CPOO1 6. 50 1.00 6. 00 AA+ A-1
19 15 iE 4 #% CPOO1 3.43 1.00 4. 50 AA+ A-1
19 H R g% CP001 5. 20 1.00 5. 00 AA+ A-1
19 FrifEi% CP0O03 4. 40 1.00 5. 00 AA+ A-1
19 PLEEFHZ CPOO1 4.37 1. 00 5. 00 AA+ A-1
19 Hr ARk CPOO1 3. 80 1. 00 5. 00 AA+ A-1
19 i CP0OO01 6. 95 1.00 5. 00 AA A-1
19 VLAE A5 CP002 3.93 1.00 4. 00 AA A-1

H YR RITRIZE  RATHIR RATHUAR FHEEE RTHTER

19 #£H, MTNOO2A 3.89 3. 00 20. 00 AAA AAA
19 £ H i MTNOO3A 3.90 3.00 15. 00 AAA AAA
19 #£H1, MTNOO2B 4. 20 5. 00 10. 00 AAA AAA
19 £ HL i MTNOO3B 4.21 5.00 5. 00 AAA AAA
19 7 5:4# MTNOO1B 4.30 10. 00 8. 00 AAA AAA
19 754 MTNOO1A 3.80 10. 00 12. 00 AAA AAA
19 HHL# MTNO16A 3.42 3.00 8. 00 AAA AAA
19 HHL# MTNO16B 3.72 5.00 8. 00 AAA AAA
19 Hr L [E BR MTNOO1 3.55 3.00 20. 00 AAA AAA
19 5 & =F MTN003 4. 60 3.00 10. 00 AAA AAA
19 JLHB MTNOO3 4.19 3.00 10. 00 AAA AAA
19 =— MTN002 3.65 3. 00 10. 00 AAA AAA
19 Z<ffi MTNOO1 3.94 3. 00 30. 00 AAA AAA
19 )11 MTNOO3 4.03 5. 00 20. 00 AAA AAA
19 BRIEEAL MTNOO4 4.03 5. 00 20. 00 AAA AAA
19 H 732 7 MTN002 4.24 5. 00 10. 00 AAA AAA
19 74 & & MTNOO2 3.85 5. 00 10. 00 AAA AAA
19 Z 3k F5 MTNOOG 5. 96 3. 00 10. 00 AAA AAA
19 #5754 [ MTNOO3 3.97 3. 00 10. 00 AAA AAA
19 = F22 # MTNOO3 5. 40 3. 00 10. 00 AAA AAA
19 %41k MTNOO3 3.95 5. 00 25.00 AAA AAA
19 5285 MTNOO2 4.74 3.00 5. 00 AA+ AA+
19 R ARS MTNOOT 4. 40 3.00 5. 00 AA+ AA+
19 JE4R 2 2 MTN004 5. 50 4. 00 2. 20 AA+ AA+
19 JESR Z 5 MTNOO3 5. 50 4.00 3.30 AA+ AA+
19 $E/H 4 FE MTNOO3 4. 17 5. 00 4. 50 AA+ AA+
19 BT MTNOO1 6. 20 3. 00 10. 00 AA+ AA+
19 HrE; MTNOO1 4. 04 3.00 10. 00 AA+ AA+
19 53035 F MTNOO2 4. 80 5. 00 5. 00 AA+ AA+
19 ks LLBRS MTNOO 1 3.70 5. 00 2. 00 AA+ AA+
19 FB 7K MTNOO1 4. 17 5. 00 2. 00 AA+ AA+
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19 HLE L™ MTNOO1 4. 00 3.00 10. 00 AA+ AA+
19 15535 MTNOO2 3.97 3. 00 5. 00 AA+ AA+
19 B35 MTNOO1 4.15 5. 00 6. 00 AA+ AA+
19 #E3E [E % MTNOO1 4.70 5. 00 2. 70 AA+ AA+
19 ¥ T3 #% MTNOO2 4.33 5. 00 8. 00 AA+ AA+
19 FEHEAE S MTNOOT 5.48 2. 00 6. 00 AA AAA
19 H B 22 # MTNOO1 4.18 5. 00 2. 50 AA AA+
19 1 & %7 MTNOO 5. 50 5. 00 7.00 AA AA
19 Wi K MTNOO1 6. 50 3.00 2. 00 AA AA
19 @EHHrHE MTNOOL 4.43 3. 00 3. 00 AA AA
19 22 FF MTNOO1 6. 30 5. 00 3. 00 AA AA
19 I =538t MTNOO1 7.99 3. 00 3.00 AA AA
19 FI1T & HT MTNOO2 6. 31 3. 00 7.00 AA AA
19 Ji B2 JF MTNOO1 7.00 5. 00 10. 00 AA AA
19 E#EHL GNOO1 3. 70 5. 00 15. 00 AAA AAA

e =7 ARBE AR AOGAE B AR A B BT A
R RUR: WIND B
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O3 FH R AR R AT A TAT 2BP, LRAMCT 3.50%; 54
A ARl 2 SR BT T AT SBP, EJEDKT 3. T6k%.
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SEMBMRER AR, LART 3. 38% 5 FH &
K2R SR, ERKT 3. 73% 10 4530 & Al sk R B
JEl AT 4BP, LERERT 4.220%,
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o XEEMMERMEATK, LAW, XEFEHALEZHRE A,
HEEFHTHRE, kT —X, A= (9A3H), %
Bl 8 F Markit R4l R4 3 A 453k (PMI) ZAf Ao £ B {1t ff
EIhA (ISM) #l3E 3 BB EHZ THMY, WEHHHE
FEE KA R ENES, P, REEGRKEEEG T
FRARE ARG E, K#o L EFHENFRNSE.
£ Bk £ B o0 B AR AR A H AR R AR R BOR LR R EL YK
Zh®m, ZEEGEEEES AT, #bkdE, 1048
I i Wi 2 3 SR AT JBL £ 9% 6. 4BP, WU T 1. 560%,

o EEEMMEERAME TR, LA, EE 8 AHlaEl PMI &
BT HHY, TP, EEEGKEEER M1, LA+,
fEiE%E 8 H Markit R4k PMI B8 T HM, ZM T4
TG X & 5 3R WAL, Z e, 48 E B fr ik R 9 AT
EERE(9A6HE), FEREBAES, L3RR LT,
Z W, EEE G RE G AT, AR ERAL, 10 SFHIE
I i Wi 28 3 4R R B £ 9% 6. 2BP, Wt F-0. 638Y%,
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*®9: FEEFBUNFFF B REZ)

TART AR

% [ H R B (%) HETE (BP) & EAR (BP) HBEHEXR (BP)
2 4 1. 540 3.6 3.6 -94.8
5 4 1.433 4.6 4.6 -107.8
10 4 1. 560 6.4 6.4 -112. 4
30 4 2. 025 6.2 6.2 -99. 0
EEEMR
2 4 -0. 870 5.7 5.7 -26. 0
5 4F -0. 879 4.4 4.4 -56. 7
10 4F -0. 638 6.2 6.2 -88.0
30 4F -0. 082 9.5 9.5 -95. 7

Bl k. w2
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TART AR

& SMRFIERTE BB —F s
o X TAlRMMRERNMETH. Konw L, LRk, LEW,
XE 8 HHlE b i = kB BLES, H T st KiE
T, XAl R REXEERREREG T AT,
XIRMER AT E RS BR% = F L5 KK %, (2 xE o
EREEE 10 ARTR R, TpmuEsEE, xohl
Ry R bR E E Gk s 2R % £AT; BEAKR, HXEERH
Y EBFEZWSF, THHTHRKEREI ARTIR2W LT
W&, ZuflaEREXEERKEREY TT. REK
B, S FHRTAF R R WA LK 4.768P, E R I

1. 3661%.

£ 10: FELFIREHIRE)
WA R (%)  BETE (BP)  ®EAXR (BP) BESEKR (BP)

1 4 1. 7855 -0. 80 -0. 80 -97.10
5 4 1. 3661 4.76 4.76 -120. 39
10 4 1. 4458 6. 41 6. 41 -125. 95

Bl k. w2
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TAR 7 i

RERTH AR

® HAMAABAE TR 0.87%, LK 1557.00 £ 75/44 .
K 1502, 50 0/ 8, T 1506.70 £ 5/#& 5. EEAN
HEEE. iR A. LEMEEZEE S A ISM ik PMI
BRA RS 2« FEIE R DUBLBR 5 %0, 7 37 8 [ 28 BT 70
SMas LK, EHEX XRE IR AT XELFHERIAR
W R o, O 4 A T B I 3 R At i R K.
B Rl & v a5 B, FOr AR LA AL 1534, 10 =0/ 45 &
XAEAL 1479. 60 X0/ 45 .

® LR MAEBAE Tk 1. 04% LREZE 19.64 £70/%7. &
16 17.96 %70/ 8, T 18.16 £70/%& 8. FitAJE M A1
19.02 X70/4 8, XA 17.34 E0/4 4.

o WANMMBEAE Lk 2. 04%, B & 997.16 £n/&F. &
16 919. 85 & on/# A, KT 949.77 R ou/# & . FIHASE A
£ 987.70 X 70/4 A, XA 914.70 X0/ 4 A,

® PAMMEEIE Lk 0.36%, FJE & 1567. 68 £50/% .
A% 1512.40 £o0/4 8, T 1536.75 £ 0/4 8. FitAH

P A4 1567. 00 X yn/# &, XML 1517.20 X 70/4& 4.
% 11: HEMAHEERFOHED

s A BETAE (% BEAR (B
BE 15086. 70 -0. 87% -0. 87%
H4 18.16 ~1. 04% -1. 04%
mE 949. 77 2. 04% 2. 04%
& 1536. 75 0. 36% 0. 36%

Bl k. BRIE
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TART AR

& Fmhig AR

® WTI 15 £ 77 & A0 A8 B r B £ 3K 2. 85%, Al & 57. 76
XU/ RAK S2. 84 Xou/M, KT 56.73 XU/, L i
MRS Lk, EEZXERE L REXRAAE, THEEL%
ZFEFRENZHE, UWAXERMES TR, XEE#ER
B I BB D LB T S BT AT IR T IS R S I 2 3L TR]
A, wNRS L. BRm N XA WAEERXE, 18 472
Ji. BRI 59.19 RT0/M, XHEAL 54.27 X0/ M.

® Brent Fuh W E N &L MAEBATE LK 4.38%, LB &
62.40 X /M. WK 57.23 2 T/M, KT 61.78 X7u/H.

B A7 {r 64. 37 K70/, AL 59.20 X T/AR.

#12: MBS RS
e 4y BHETA (%) BEAR %

REVR
NYMEX WTI FAHE4 56. 73 2. 85% 2. 85%
ICE Brent EHEH 61.78 4, 38% 4, 38%

Bl k. BRIE
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TART AR

¢ BEAXERTIH AR

® LME3 A HA4R A5 pT A Lok 3. 11%, b )& &5 5865. 00 % 5/
. B i 5518. 00 0/, KT 5828.00 & /mH. LERAEMN
T bk, EEXEN T AR EW . ZEMEE 8 A HE
W PMI R AAEER T HF, URF X RAN T %L A#
. %E 8 F ADP st BRI R FEMNFEEF;FE R wH, #H
WEH LK. BRrENEsmA LTs . it ARA B A
6001. 50 = J0/"H, XL 5654. 50 0/,

® LME3 Al HI4B M AAEaT A Lk 1. 48%, LJE & 1794.50 £ 1/
. K 1736. 50 En/m, YT 1783, 00 X on/vh. HitAH

FH A4 1812. 00 £y, /v, A7 1754. 00 Xy /v,

® 13: EASREWHEERM#EAZZ)
e Xy BHETA (%) BEAR (B

EAERE
LME 3 A4 5828. 00 3. 11% 3. 11%
LME 3 H48 1783. 00 1. 48% 1. 48%

Hi kIR BiE
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TART AR

& RERTFHEAGE

® CBOT KEMBENEHMAEBAHE T 1.27%, LA K
879.50 £/ X F. H K 856. 00 £4/H X F, KT 857.50
X0/ mAE. LAENAR TR TEXFXAZRHANE
TR, EEXRETRE”. ZEXTFEAXTHOHEKIE
BAEEZEDE, TNAET & TUHEH L0 RRFRET,
A THRE S, FOTARE AL 869. 25 24/ RE, I
845.75 X4/ A F.

® it F B mNAEF LT .

R 14: RPETSEE SN KRS
e 4y BHETA (%) BEAR %

K= 5K
CBOT /hN& (£ 4 /TERHE) 462. 50 0. 27% 0. 27%
CBOT K& (E4/HRE) 857. 50 -1.27% -1.27%
CBOT E£K (£4/HH) 355. 50 -3. 66% -3. 66%
ICE ffE (R 5/8%) 58. 43 -0. 78% -0. 78%
ICE B1¥% (B4 /8% 11.01 -1. 43% -1. 43%

Hi kIR #iE
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TART AR

& XARSTHHLERABE
® NYMEX RARAHI B E N &L MABERE LK 9. 17%, LA & &
2.505 20/ 8 A HEMAEAL. KK 2. 280 X0/ F A EAEAL,
KT 2.489 £50/8 FEREN, FARRAMEE G %K.
FTEZEFETAHM K AER S RAAE RS HF D FH
Rk, AERAANHE. B RAAMS L AT %,
Bt A B AL 2. 602 0/ 8 7 RAREAL, AL 2377 £
AR S

*® 15: RPN FEE RN RS
e 4y BHETA (%) BEAR %

BEdR
NYMEX RS, 2. 489 9. 17% 9. 17%
Bl kg HiE
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